Non Banking Finance Companies Interest Rate & Document List - 2023

NBFC Name

Bajaj Finserv

Capital First

Tata Capital

Fullerton India

IIFL

Aditya Birla Capital

Muthoot Finance

L&T Finance

Shriram City Union Finance

Interest Rate

Starting from 12.99%

Starting from 12.00%

Starting from 10.99%

Starting from 11.99%

Starting from 12.99%

Starting from 14.00%

Starting from 14.00%

Starting from 10.99%

Starting from 12.50%

Processing Fee

Up to 4.13% of the loan

amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to 2.75% of the loan

amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to 2% of the loan amount

Up to 2% of the loan amount

Up to 2% of the loan amount

Up to 4% of the loan amount

Loan Amount

UptoRs

Up toRs

Up toRs

UptoRs

UptoRs

Up to Rs

UptoRs

Up toRs

Up toRs

. 25 lakh

. 25 lakh

. 25 lakh

. 25 lakh

. 25 lakh

. 15 lakh

.10 lakh

.10 lakh

. 25 lakh

Loan Tenure

Up to 60 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 72 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 36 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 60 months



HDB Financial Services

Edelweiss

Mahindra Finance

Incred Finance

Northern Arc Capital

Money View

Clix Capital

RupeeRedee

Qbera

Paysense

Starting from 13.99%

Starting from 12.00%

Starting from 11.75%

Starting from 9.99%

Starting from 12.00%

Starting from 16.00%

Starting from 12.00%

Starting from 11.99%

Starting from 11.99%

Starting from 14.50%

Up to 2.50% of the loan

amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to 2.50% of the loan

amount

Up to 2.50% of the loan

amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to 5% of the loan amount

Up to 4.5% of the loan

amount

Up to 3% of the loan amount

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

Up to Rs.

20 lakh

25 lakh

20 lakh

50 lakh

10 lakh

5 lakh

25 lakh

5 lakh

25 lakh

10 lakh

Up to 60 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 48 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 36 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 48 months

Up to 24 months

Up to 60 months

Up to 60 months



